

FED AID NO STM-1728(4)

MILLING, AND RESURFACING.

SR-1728 (WADE AVENUE) FROM EAST OF FAIRCLOTH STREET TO GLENWOOD AVE AND CAPITAL BLVD RAMPS.

		REA CONTRACTING LLC		C C MANGUM COMPANY LLC		TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING, INC	
		CHARLOTTE, NC		RALEIGH, NC		BURLINGTON, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	64250.00	60000.00	68000.00
0002	1022000000-E	SP	SEALING PVMT CRACKS	17,340 LB	2.55 44217.00	2.95 51153.00	2.10 36414.00
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	12,571 SY	1.00 12571.00	1.25 15713.75	1.15 14456.65
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4")	67,055 SY	1.50 100582.50	0.15 10058.25	2.70 181048.50
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (1" TO 2")	7,392 SY	1.20 8870.40	1.25 9240.00	1.15 8500.80
0006	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	10,080 TON	26.00 262080.00	32.20 324576.00	28.00 282240.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,473 TON	27.75 207375.75	34.00 254082.00	25.00 186825.00
0008	1560000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	473 TON	400.00 189200.00	459.00 217107.00	435.00 205755.00
0009	1565000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG70-22	448 TON	400.00 179200.00	459.00 205632.00	435.00 194880.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	685 TON	90.00 61650.00	85.00 58225.00	71.00 48635.00
0011	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	66000.00	19000.00	17660.00
0012	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	33,995 LF	0.70 23796.50	0.38 12918.10	0.74 25156.30
0013	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	5,472 LF	1.20 6566.40	0.75 4104.00	1.27 6949.44
0014	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	470 LF	6.00 2820.00	5.10 2397.00	6.36 2989.20
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	77 EA	95.00 7315.00	90.00 6930.00	100.70 7753.90
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	68,414 LF	0.22 15051.08	0.12 8209.68	0.23 15735.22
0017	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	500 LF	0.45 225.00	0.25 125.00	0.48 240.00
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	470 LF	3.00 1410.00	1.00 470.00	3.18 1494.60
0019	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	72 EA	25.00 1800.00	30.00 2160.00	26.50 1908.00
0020	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	632 EA	4.00 2528.00	4.25 2686.00	4.24 2679.68
0021	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,950 LF	3.65 14417.50	3.65 14417.50	3.87 15286.50
0022	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	49 EA	320.00 15680.00	380.00 18620.00	556.50 27268.50
0023	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	45 EA	320.00 14400.00	350.00 15750.00	551.20 24804.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1302006.13	TOTAL 1313574.28	TOTAL 1376680.29
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1302006.13	SUB-TOTAL 1313574.28	SUB-TOTAL 1376680.29

FED AID NO STM-1728(4)

MILLING, AND RESURFACING.

SR-1728 (WADE AVENUE) FROM EAST OF FAIRCLOTH STREET TO GLENWOOD AVE AND CAPITAL BLVD RAMPS.

BARNHILL CONTRACTING  
COMPANY  
TARBORO, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			70000.00
0002	1022000000-E	SP	SEALING PVMT CRACKS	17,340 LB	2.25		39015.00
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	12,571 SY	1.70		21370.70
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4")	67,055 SY	2.75		184401.25
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (1" TO 2")	7,392 SY	2.30		17001.60
0006	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	10,080 TON	38.00		383040.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,473 TON	40.00		298920.00
0008	1560000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	473 TON	438.00		207174.00
0009	1565000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG70-22	448 TON	431.00		193088.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	685 TON	135.00		92475.00
0011	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum			74000.00
0012	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	33,995 LF	0.70		23796.50
0013	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	5,472 LF	1.20		6566.40
0014	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	470 LF	6.00		2820.00
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	77 EA	95.00		7315.00
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	68,414 LF	0.22		15051.08
0017	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	500 LF	0.45		225.00
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	470 LF	3.00		1410.00
0019	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	72 EA	25.00		1800.00
0020	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	632 EA	4.00		2528.00
0021	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,950 LF	3.90		15405.00
0022	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	49 EA	650.00		31850.00
0023	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	45 EA	650.00		29250.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1718502.53

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1718502.53

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

REA CONTRACTING LLC	1	1302006.13
C C MANGUM COMPANY LLC	2	1313574.28
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING, INC	3	1376680.29
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	4	1718502.53